YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - THE LAWMEN

Date

Tue, Mar 06, 18
Tue, Mar 13, 18
Mon, Mar 19, 18
Tue, Mar 20, 18
Tue, Mar 27, 18
Tue, Apr 03, 18
Tue, Apr 10, 18
Wed, Apr 11, 18
Tue, Apr 17, 18
Tue, Apr 24, 18
Tue, May 08, 18

RND

spring 2018 / LEACOCK - SILVER (C)

Feb. 02, 2026

S Home

3 WHEAT KINGS

(V WOLVERINES
3 THE LAWMEN

ﬂ DANFORTH KNIGHTS

ﬂ THE LAWMEN

THE LAWMEN
o THE LAWMEN

Visitor

THE LAWMEN

u THE LAWMEN

n DANFORTH KNIGHTS

2
2

WHEAT KINGS
BONES

THE LAWMEN
WARRIORS

Time
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



